
                          2024 Pius XI Catholic High School

Date Day Time Conf. Event/Host Opponent
3/28/24 Thurs 4:30 NC Pius XI Waupun

4/8/24 Mon 4:30: NC Pius XI DSHA
4/9/24 Tues 4:30 NC Pius XI Milwaukee Reagan

4/11/24 Thurs 4:30 NC Greenfield Greenfield
4/15/24 Mon 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran
4/16/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Brown Deer/Shorewood
4/17/24 Wed 4:30 NC West Allis Hale West Allis Hale
4/18/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee 
4/22/24 Mon 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Greendale
4/23/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. New Berlin West  New Berlin West 
4/25/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower
4/29/24 Mon 4:30 Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran WIsconsin Lutheran
4/30/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Pewaukee 

5/2/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. Whitnall Whitnall
5/6/24 Mon 4:30 Conf. Greendale Greendale
5/7/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower
5/8/24 Wed 4:30 NC St. Francis St Francis
5/9/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin West

5/14/24 Tues 4:30 NC Pius XI Racine St. Catherine's



Location Early Release
Kulwicki Park 2:30
Kulwicki Park
Kulwicki Park 2:30
Konkel Park 2:30
Kulwicki Park 2:30
Kulwicki Park 2:30
Hale 
Pewaukee High School 2:30
Kulwicki Park 2:30
New Berlin West High School 2:30
New Berlin Eisenhower High School 2:30
Wisconsin Lutheran College 2;30
Kulwicki Park 2:30
Whitnall High School 2:30
Greendale High School 2:30
Kulwicki Park 2;30
Sheridan Park 2;30
Kulwicki Park 2;30
Kulwicki Park 2;30






























































































